SISQ?S pa’

Fine Facial Hair - Prices

Area

Price Per
Treatment

Course of 8
Treatments
(30% Discount)

Consultation & Patch Test
Upper Lip

Chin

Upper Lip & Chin

Cheeks

Jaw line

Side of Face

Neck

Chin and Jaw Line

Upper Lip, Chin & Jaw line
Chin, Jaw line & Side of Face
Chin, Jaw line, Lip, Cheeks & Side of Face

Lower Face (Covers the skin from under
the eyes down the base of the neck)

Full face Including Neck

£30.00

£34.00

£42.00

£59.00

£59.00

£55.00

£45.00

£55.00

£69.00

£75.00

£79.00

£89.00

£110.00

£119.00

N/A

£190.40
£235.20
£330.40
£330.40
£308.00
£252.00
£308.00
£386.40
£420.00
£442.40
£498.40

£616.00

£666.40
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