

## Fine Facial Hair - Prices

Area	Price Per Treatment	Course of 8 Treatments (30% Discount)
Consultation & Patch Test	£30.00	N/A
Upper Lip	£34.00	£190.40
Chin	£42.00	£235.20
Upper Lip & Chin	£59.00	£330.40
Cheeks	£59.00	£330.40
Jaw line	£55.00	£308.00
Side of Face	£45.00	£252.00
Neck	£55.00	£308.00
Chin and Jaw Line	£69.00	£386.40
Upper Lip, Chin & Jaw line	£75.00	£420.00
Chin, Jaw line & Side of Face	£79.00	£442.40
Chin, Jaw line, Lip, Cheeks & Side of Face	£89.00	£498.40
Lower Face (Covers the skin from under the eyes down the base of the neck)	£110.00	£616.00
Full face Including Neck	£119.00	£666.40